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CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLGOY AND
MANAGEMENT, ODISHA

Members of Academic Council

Name Designation Contact Details

Prof. Supriya Pattanayak Ex-Officio Vice Chancellor
Chairman Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 674-2490088,
+91 67402492186, +91 9437009777
Email: supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Biswajit Mishra Member Pro Vice Chancellor
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437235860
Email: biswajit.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Jagannath Padhi Member Director, Bhubaneswar Campus
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437016319
Email: jpadhi@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Jyoti Sayantani Member Director (QA & E)
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District:
Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438275375
Email: dir.ga@cutm.ac.in



mailto:supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:biswajit.mishra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:jpadhi@cutm.ac.in
mailto:dir.qa@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Rajakishora Swain Member Dean, SoVAS

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po: R. Sitapur

Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9937790585

Email: rajakishora.swain@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Sujata Member Dean, SOET, Bhubaneswar Campus
Chakravarthy Centurion University

Ramachandrapur, Jatni,

Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437376421

Email: sujata.chakravarty@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Chinmaya Kumar Member Dean, SoM
Dash Centurion University

Ramachandrapur, Jatni,

Bhubaneswr, District:

Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9874271899

Email: chinmayakumar.dash@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Pallab Das Member Dean, School of Law

Centurion University

Ramchandrapur, Jatni

Bhubaneswar,

District: Khurada

Contact No: +91 9861269944

Email: pallab.das@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Mir Sadat Ali Member Associate Professor, Mechanical Engg.

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur,

Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi,
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437619974
Email: sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in



mailto:sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in

10  Prof. M. Devender Member
Reddy

Dean, (Academic) MS Swaminathan
School of Agriculture

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur,

Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9440940950
Email: devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in

11  Prof. Satya Prasad Nanda ~ Member

Dean, (Administration) MS Swaminathan
School of Agriculture

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur,

Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi

Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437381997
Email: spnanda@cutm.ac.in

12 Prof. Yashaswi Nayak Member

Dean, School of Applied Science
Centurion University,
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861522222
Email: yashaswi.nayak@-cutm.ac.in

13  Prof. Korla Harshavardhan Member

Associate Dean, SOABE
Centurion University,

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur,
Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 7075002000
Email: korla.harshavardhan@cutm.ac.in

14 Prof. Sambid Swain Member

Associate Dean , SoF

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur

Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9444321087
Email: sambid.swain@cutm.ac.in



mailto:devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in
mailto:spnanda@cutm.ac.in
mailto:yashaswi.nayak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:sambid.swain@cutm.ac.in

15

Prof. Nitesh Dhar
Badgayan

Member

Dean, Skills Integration
Centurion University,
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda,

Contact No.: +91 8328997354
Email: nitesh@cutm.ac.in

16

Prof. Sunil Kumar Jha

Member

Director, School of Paramedics and
Allied Health Science

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9776216851
Email: s.jha@cutm.ac.in

17

Prof. Sangram Keshari
Swain

Member

Dean, Examination

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswr, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9937093949
Email: sangram@cutm.ac.in

18

Prof. Satyasis Mishra

Member

Dean, SDG

Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni
Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8457029836
Email: s.mishra@cutm.ac.in

19

Prof. Jayakishan Meher

Member

Principal, School of Applied Sciences
Centurion University, Bolangir Campus

Behind BSNL Office, Rajib Nagar
Bolangir — 767001

Contact No.: +91 9437151429
Email: jkmeher@cutm.ac.in

20

Prof. Reena C Jhamtani

Member

Associate Dean, SOFS
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni
Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8000079969
Email: reena.jhamtani@cutm.ac.in



mailto:s.jha@cutm.ac.in
mailto:sangram@cutm.ac.in
mailto:s.mishra@cutm.ac.in

21

Prof. Ashish Ranjan Dash

Member

Dean, SoET, Paralakhemundi
Campus

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur

Via. - Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437268679
Email: ashish.dash@cutm.ac.in

22

Prof. Gurudutta Pattnaik

Member

Dean, SoPLS, Bhubaneswar Campus
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni

Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437280622
Email: gurudutta.pattnaik@cutm.ac.in

23

Prof. Ansuman Jena

Member

Associate Professor & Dean, SoUS
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni
Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9040209907
Email: ansuman.jena@gmail.com

24

Prof. Anil Jonalaggada

Member

Associate Dean, MSSSoA
Centurion Uniersity,

Alluri Nagar, Po. R. Sitapur
Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 7680812999
Email: anilkumar.j@cutm.ac.in

25

Prof. Dillip Kumar Nayak

Member

Principal, School of Maritime
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni
Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 7606002205
Email: dillipkumar.nayak@cutm.ac.in

26

Prof. Nityananda Sahoo

Member

Principal, SoPLS, Baleswar Campus
Centurion University

Paikasta, Gopalpur,

District: Baleswar

Contact No.: +91 9337351009
Email: nityananda.sahoo@cutm.ac.in



mailto:gurudutta.pattnaik@cutm.ac.in
mailto:ansuman.jena@gmail.com
mailto:dillipkumar.nayak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:nityananda.sahoo@cutm.ac.in

27

Prof. Prafulla Kumar Sahu

Member

Principal, School of Pharmacy
Centurion University, Bolangir Campus
Behind BSNL Office, Rajib Nagar
Bolangir — 767001

Contact No.: +91 8121139575
Email: prafulla.sahu@cutm.ac.in

28

Prof. Chandra Sekhar Patro

Member

Principal, School of Pharmacy
Centurion University, Rayagada Campus
IDCO Industrial Area, Po: Pitamahal
Dist: Rayagada - 765002

Contact No.: +91 8331887509
Email: chandrasekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in

29

Prof. Soumya Jal

Member

Dean, SoPAHS, Bhubaneswar Campus
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni

Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 8825864370
Email: soumya.jal@cutm.ac.in

30

Prof. Sushmita Das

Member

Associate Dean,

Accreditation & Affiliation
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni
Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9778627008
Email: sushmita.das@cutm.ac.in

31

Mr. Ajaya Kumar Rout

Member

Director, SOVET, Bhubaneswar Campus
Centurion University

Ramachandrapur, Jatni

Bhubaneswar, District: Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438603040
Email: ajay.rout@gramtarang.org.in

32

Prof. (Dr.) Kamal Jeet
Singh

External Member

Vice-Chancellor
Madhusudan Law University
Cuttack

Contact No.: +91
Email: vc@mlu.ac.in

33

Capt. S S Mahapatra

External Member

EX-CEO
Apeejay Shipping Company

Maritime Industry Expert

Contact No.: 491
Email:



mailto:prafulla.sahu@cutm.ac.in
mailto:chandrasekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in
mailto:soumya.jal@cutm.ac.in
mailto:ajay.rout@gramtarang.org.in

34

Dr. Satyabhama Mishra

External Member

Viswass college of Nursing
Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 9437630826

Email: viswassnursingcollege@gmail.com

35

Prof. Rabi Narayan
Subudhi

External Member

Professor, SoM
KIIT University,
Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 7008873496
Email: rabisubudhi@gmail.com

36

Dr. Prasanna Mohanty

External Member

Ex. Hospital Superintendent
SUM Hospital, Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 9438619747
Email: mohanty9pk@gmail.com

37

Prof. (Dr.) Durga Prasad
Mohapatra

External Member

Professor and Head
Dept. of Computer Science Engg.
NIT, Rourkela

Contact No.: +91 9437648628
Email: durga@nitrkl.ac.in

38

Prof. Mihir Mohanty

External Member

Professor in ECE
SoA University
Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Contact No.: 491
Email:

39

Prof. Debadutta Mishra

External Member

Professor in Production Engg.

Contact No.: +91
Email: dmvssut@gmail.com

40

Dr. Prafulla Kumar Sahoo

External Member

P.G. Department of Chemistry,
Utkal University

Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar,
Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9437300921

Email: psahoochemuu@gmail.com

41

Dr.Satish Kumar

External Member

Dean,

National Forensic Science University

Gandhi Nagar, Gujarat,

Contact No.: +91 9265663474
Email: satish.kumar@nfsu.ac.in



mailto:rabisubudhi@gmail.com
mailto:mohanty9pk@gmail.com
mailto:satish.kumar@nfsu.ac.in

42

Dr. Parag Rughani

External Member

Associate Professor and Associate Dean
School of Cyber Security &

Digital Forensics,

National Forensic Sciences University
Gandhinagar, Gujarat-382007

Contact No.: +91 9726062720
Email: parag.rughani@nfsu.ac.in

43

Dr. Suresh Chandra Rath

External Member

Principal Scientist
ICAR-CIFA, (Rtd.)

Swastik Enclave, Vivekananda
Marg, Bhubaneswar-2

Contact No.: +91 9437132890
Email: scrathcifa@yahoo.com

44

Prof.(Dr.) Ghanashyama
Parida

External Member

Retd Professor and HOD
Dept of Veterinary Medicine
CVSc & AH, OUAT, Bhubaneswar

Contact No.: +91 8328912984
Email: drgsparida@gmail.com

45

Dr. V. Anitha

External Member

Dean (Post Graduate Studies)
PJTSAU, Hyderabad- 500 030

Contact No.: +91 9440258050
Email: anitha.vodur@gmail.com

46

Dr. Amiya Kumar Prusty

External Member

Professor and Dean

School of Farmacy

CV Raman Global University,
Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9437276618
Email: amiyaprusty@gmail.com

47

Dr. R. C. Das

External Member

Professor and Head

Dept. Of Farm Machinery and Power
Engineering

OUAT, Bhubaneshwar, Odisha

Contact No.: +91 94376 32319
Email: ramadash@gmail.com



mailto:drgsparida@gmail.com
mailto:amiyaprusty@gmail.com
mailto:ramadash@gmail.com

48

Prof. Anita PAtra

Ex-Officio
Secretary

Registrar

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R.Sitapur
Via: Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin — 761211, Gajapati

Contact No: +91 9437424149
Email: reqgistrar@cutm.ac.in



mailto:registrar@cutm.ac.in

